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              JOEY XX2334KA24AA415MA1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JOEY
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=10mm

 Description
 
                330nF ±10% X2 275V Plugin,P=10mm  Suppression Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0964
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0856
                      	$ 4.28
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0802
                      	$ 12.03
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0687
                      	$ 34.35
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0655
                      	$ 131.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0639
                      	$ 319.50



 
              In Stock: 5170
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  